\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (COMMUNITY HEALTH) 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (JULY, 2017)

Appeared : 51

SINo College

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

SSUHS/03/2017/Ex/3239

JHT 02864

JHT 06988

JHT 07036

JHT 09596

JHT 09597

JHT 09598

JHT 09599

JHT 09600

JHT 09601

JHT 09602

JHT 09603

JHT 09604

JHT 09605

JHT 09606

JHT 09607

JHT 09608

JHT 09609

JHT 09610

Gouri Shankar Das

Amarjyoti Doley

Monjur Alam Choudhury

Aditi Baruah

Ayub Raja

Baharul Islam

Banpalashi Kakati

Bhaskar Jyoti Gogoi

Biswa Das

Borsha Borah

Christina Marak

Dhanada Kalita

Dhiraj Jyoti Kurmi

Edmund Toppo

Ezahidur Rahman Khan

Farman Jesim

Gambir Pegu

Harunul Kabir

Passed : 33
Result

Pass

Fail Fail in Public Health
Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Public Health, Clinical Subjects

Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects

Pass

Pass

\,,

A/
‘
b/
/
-

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of3




SINo College

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

SSUHS/03/2017/Ex/3239

Roll No Name Result
JHT 09611 Himanshu Kaushik Moran Fail
JHT 09613 Injamamul Hoque Pass
JHT 09614 Igbal Amin Mazumder Pass
JHT 09615 Iqubal Hussain Choudhury Pass
JHT 09616 Kashyap Jyoti Saikia Fail
JHT 09617 Kobita Sahu Pass
JHT 09618 Lakhimi Das Pass
JHT 09619 Lima Das Pass
JHT 09620 Madhurjya Phukon Pass
JHT 09621 Manash Protim Chetia Fail
JHT 09622 Mithu Kundu Fail
JHT 09623 Mojaffor Ali Pass
JHT 09624 Monu Shyam Fail
JHT 09625 Muzaffar Ali Pass
JHT 09626 Nabaijit Baruah Pass
JHT 09627 Nazrina Dutta Pass
JHT 09628 Niladri Bhattacharjee Fail
JHT 09629 Nina Hassan Pass
JHT 09630 Pallabee Bhuyan Pass
JHT 09631 Paran Jyoti Borah Pass
JHT 09632 Priyanka Kundu Fail

Remak

Fail in Clinical Subjects

Fail in Clinical Subjects

Fail in Clinical Subjects

Fail in Clinical Subjects

Fail in Clinical Subjects

Fail in Clinical Subjects

Fail in Clinical Subjects

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences




SINo College

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

SSUHS/03/2017/Ex/3239

Roll No Name

JHT 09633 Raihanul Islam

JHT 09634 Ranuj Doley

JHT 09635 Robiul Alom

JHT 09636 Ruptamoni Terangpi

JHT 09638 Sikhamoni Hazarika

JHT 09640 Sourav Kumar Kalita

JHT 09641 Subham Saha

JHT 09643 Sumitra Mahela

JHT 09644 Tahera Siddika

JHT 09645 Tina Nirola

JHT 09646 Umesh Chauhan

JHT 09647 Utpal Kalita

Result Remak

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects
Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects
Pass

Fail Fail in Public Health, Clinical Subjects

Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects

o/

=

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3of3




