

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (COMMUNITY HEALTH) 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (JULY, 2017)

Appeared: 51 Passed: 33

71	ppeared . 31				Passea: 33
SIN	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remak
1	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 02864	Gouri Shankar Das	Pass	
2	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06988	Amarjyoti Doley	Fail	Fail in Public Health
3	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07036	Monjur Alam Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
4	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09596	Aditi Baruah	Pass	
5	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09597	Ayub Raja	Pass	•
6	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09598	Baharul Islam	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
7	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09599	Banpalashi Kakati	Pass	•
8	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09600	Bhaskar Jyoti Gogoi	Pass	•
9	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09601	Biswa Das	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
10	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09602	Borsha Borah	Pass	
11	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09603	Christina Marak	Pass	•
12	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09604	Dhanada Kalita	Pass	•
13	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09605	Dhiraj Jyoti Kurmi	Fail	Fail in Public Health, Clinical Subjects
14	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09606	Edmund Toppo	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
15	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09607	Ezahidur Rahman Khan	Pass	
16	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09608	Farman Jesim	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
17	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09609	Gambir Pegu	Pass	
18	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09610	Harunul Kabir	Pass	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remak
19	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Himanshu Kaushik Moran	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
20	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09613	Injamamul Hoque	Pass	•
21	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09614	Iqbal Amin Mazumder	Pass	
22	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09615	Iqubal Hussain Choudhury	Pass	
23	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09616	Kashyap Jyoti Saikia	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
24	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Kobita Sahu	Pass	
25	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Lakhimi Das	Pass	
26	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09619		Pass	
27	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Madhurjya Phukon	Pass	
28	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Manash Protim Chetia	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
29	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Mithu Kundu	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
30	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09623	•	Pass	
31	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Monu Shyam	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
32	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09625		Pass	
33	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Nabajit Baruah	Pass	
34	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Nazrina Dutta	Pass	
35	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Niladri Bhattacharjee	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
36	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Nina Hassan	Pass	
37	Medical Institute, Jorhat		Pallabee Bhuyan	Pass	
38	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09631	Paran Jyoti Borah	Pass	
39	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09632	Priyanka Kundu	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects



Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remak
40	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 0963	Raihanul Islam	Pass	
41	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09634	1 Ranuj Doley	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
42	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 0963	5 Robiul Alom	Pass	-
43	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09630	6 Ruptamoni Terangpi	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
44	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09638	3 Sikhamoni Hazarika	Pass	•
45	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 0964) Sourav Kumar Kalita	Pass	
46	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 0964	I Subham Saha	Pass	
47	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09643	3 Sumitra Mahela	Pass	
48	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09644	1 Tahera Siddika	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
49	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 0964	5 Tina Nirola	Pass	•
50	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 0964	6 Umesh Chauhan	Fail	Fail in Public Health, Clinical Subjects
51	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 0964	7 Utpal Kalita	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects

